Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico		Form C-103	
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		May 27, 2004	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240			ELL API NO.	
District II	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		0-039-06321	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210			Indicate Type of Lease	
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Pio Responded Asten NM 87410		STATE FEE	
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505		State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		_		
87505		Jio	carilla Contract 155	
SUNDRY NOTION	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7.	Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PL	JG BACK TO A		
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		DR SUCH Ji	icarilla 155	
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X Other			Well Number	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X Other		16		
2. Name of Operator			OGRID Number	
CDX RIO, LLC		i i	22374	
3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wildcat	
2010 Afton Place, Farmington, Nev	Wexico 87401		asin Dakota	
	V Michico 67401		JSIII Dakota	
4. Well Location				
Unit LetterE_:1850'	feet from theNorth	line and790'	_feet from the _Westline	
Section 30	Township 26N	Range 5W	NMPM Rio Arriba County	
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR,			
6693' RBD				
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application on	Closure		· ·	
Dit tune Wark over Double to Convenient	>100'	ash swater small \1000' D:	> スロッゲ stance from nearest surface water_<1000'	
Pit Liner Thickness: 12 mi	Below-Grade Tank: Volume	bbls; Cons	struction Material	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data				
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO	CURCE	OLIENT DEDORT OF	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLI		-		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT JO	DB 🗆	
	•		_	
OTHER: Work Over Pit X		OTHER:		
	eted operations. (Clearly state all	pertinent details, and give	ve pertinent dates, including estimated date	
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion				
or recompletion.				
or recompletion.				
CDX RIO, LLC requests an	proval to construct a work over pit	in accordance with CD	X RIO, LLC General Construction Plan	
submitted August, 2004. The pit will be a lined as per the general plan. The pit will be closed within 180 days from completion				
of project as per General Closure Plan submitted August, 2004.				
or project as per constant excession has submitted tragally 200 in				
			Dぐいた へいかつついっつ	
			RCVD APR27'07	
•			OIL CONS. DIV.	
			DIST. 3	
		•		
The Lead of Carlot Alandary	J	6 3 1.1	11.11.6.70	
I hereby certify that the information a	above is true and complete to the be	est of my knowledge an	d belief. I further certify that any pit or belown (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □.	
grade tank has been will be constructed or	closed according to NWOCD guidennes [, a general perimit ☐ or a	n (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □.	
SIGNATURE Mancy Old	TITI E A		DATE 4 24 07	
SIGNATURE 1 10-70011 (SEA	mamoTITLE_A	Rent	DATE_4-26-07	
Type or print name Name Oltman	ne E mail address.	nanou alemana @ad	700 00m Talanhama No. (505) 204-2002	
Type or print name Nancy Oltman	iis E-mail address:	nancy.oltmanns@cdxg	gas.com Telephone No.(505) 326-3003	
For State Use Only	111			
APPROVED BY: Brand 84	· / //			
ALLKUVED BY: 1 Many 15 mg	// mini in		THE MIT ALL THEM AND A MAN AREA	
Conditions of Approval (if any):	TITLE	UTT OR & GAS INSPEC	TOR, DIST. 6 DATE APR 2 7 200	